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Title

Age 5 year categories

Database

Antigua and Barbuda, 2011 Population and Housing Census

Geographic Area

Barbuda

Frequency

  of Age 5 year categories

Age 5 year categories Counts % Cumul %
0 - 4     177 10.91% 10.91%

5 - 9     163 10.03% 20.94%

10 - 14     122 7.52% 28.46%

15 - 19     124 7.65% 36.11%

20 - 24     131 8.09% 44.20%

25 - 29     131 8.09% 52.29%

30 - 34     125 7.71% 60.00%

35 - 39     128 7.90% 67.90%

40 - 44     110 6.77% 74.67%

45 - 49     88 5.39% 80.06%

50 - 54     94 5.77% 85.83%

55 - 59     64 3.95% 89.78%

60 - 64     49 3.01% 92.79%

65 - 69     41 2.51% 95.30%

70 - 74     31 1.88% 97.18%

75 - 79     24 1.50% 98.68%

80 and over     21 1.32% 100.00%

Total    1 625 100.00% 100.00%

Source: Antigua and Barbuda Population and Housing 
Census, 2011
Processed with Redatam WebServer
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